20240705 - Aloha Friday Song List

OoNOULAEWNE

N
= O

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Oli Aloha

Aloha Friday UKE‘sters
Spread A Little Aloha
Makee ‘Ailana
Haleakala

Paniolo Country

Kuhio Bay

Mele of My Tutu E

| Miss You My Hawai’i
Sweet Lady of Waiahole
E Hihiwai

BREAK TIME

E Kailua E

Pua Tuberose

Pua ‘Olena

Makaha Moon

Kamalani

Kauoha Mai (Keyhole hula)
My Yellow Ginger Lei
Noho Paipai

Not Pau



